
OFFICE OF THE 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIVISION DADU  
No.TC / 	42a 	 Dadu Dated: 	o - 4.7o)-7 
Phone # 025-4552322 

Corrigendum 

Read NIT No: TC/75/ Dated: 16/01/2017 (S.No: 31213). 

Please add in eligibility criteria. 

i) Financial turn over for at least three years each year shall be 
80% cost of work. 

ii) Three Years experience of relevant field. 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 

DADU 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

1. The Secretary Information Technology, Government of Sindh, Karachi, along with 
CD, with a request to place the N.I.T on Sindh Government website. 

2. The 	irector Information Department, Government of Sindh, Karachi, for \..ze 
i rmation with request to Publish the NIT in leading News paper like Dawn, Jung, 
Kawish or in accordance the policy of the Government. 

3. The Director General Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Government of 
Sindh, Karachi for information with request to place the NIT on the SPPRA website. 

4. The Deputy Commissioner Dadu 
5. The Superintendent Engineer (Works & Services) Dadu 
6. The Superintending Engineer, Public Health Engg: Circle Larkana. 
7. The Executive Engineer (All) Under Superintending Engineer (Works & Services) 

Dadu. 
8. The Assistant Engineer (All) Under the Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Divn: 

Dadu. 
9. Master file / Notice Board. 

EXECUTIVE GINEER 
PUBLIC SALT 	GG: DIVISION 

FiADU 

4 

• 



oginqE INVITING TENDER 
NO: TC/751DADU 
	

DATED: 16.01.2017 

o ay s taper 

Friday, January zo, 2017 • Epaper Date: 2017-01-20 

 

   

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIVISION DADU 
Phone & Fax • 025.4610322 — Email: xenpheddadu@yahoo.com  

1. 

Sea,m Tence,  on Star.da,r1 hiddrig documervs are invited from Interested contractors I firms / parties / agencies under SPPRA Rules 2010 
(Arnerded 	lo.4J AIN .Yorks 

S. 
No. 

. 	 Name of Work 
_ 

Estimated 
Cost In (M) 

Earnest 
Money (Rs) 

Tender 
Fe* (Rs) 

Time of 
Completion 

Provinelal ADP 2018-17 
1.  fier.abiox,cn ;;f Water Supply Scheme Phauka Taluka Dade. . 11.00 5% on Bic 4000 24 Months 

2.  PK:0Yr", Installing Tube WcII. Pump Houv, Staff Quarter, Compound We. Clean 
Water Tar( Roper 0,  Civil Work Approach Path tor Water Supply Scheme Knanpur 
Taiuka K.h Shah DstricIDadu 

9.000 5% on Bic 4000 24 14901111 

03 Provslog Laying Jointing and TesItng PE Pipe 3'. 4", 6' & 8' Dia Delivery Main and 
OstnPubol System at Water Supply Scheme Khanpur ()WM Dadu. 

23 300 5°0 on Elle 4000 24 MOrIthS 

04 Water Supply Scheme Raham Ali Khoso Tahka Mehar District Dadu. 5.900 5% on BIc 4000 24 Months 

05 Water Supply Scheme Khad Jo Goth Near CAN Mahout Taluka Mehar Distnct Dadu. 6.700 5% on Bic 4000 24 Months 
6.  Renigtxteroon of Water Supply Scheme Saban Ballo Taluka Mohar District Dadu 4.900 	' 5% on Bic 4000 24 Months 

7.  Water Suppty Scheme Mehrab Goror Taluka Mohar Dlstnct Dadu. 9.400 5% on Bic 4000 24 Months 

8.  Improvernant and Extension of Water Supply Scheme Sothro Goror Taluka Mehar 
District Dadu. 

8 200 5% on Bic 4000 24 Months 

9.  Water Supply Scheme Manghay Ja Bhan Taluka Mohar District Dadu. 6.800 5% on BIc 4000 24 Months 
10 Rural Watsr Supply Scheme Mr Khan Pith & adoming village of U.C. Sindh Butra 

Taluka Kit. Shah D.shict Dadu  

17.800 5% on Bic 4000 24 Months 

11.  Water Supply Scheme Gut Muhammad Chandio Taluka K.N. Shah Distnct Dade. 11.100 5% on BiC 4000 24 Months 

12.''Construelon of C C Block and Paving al Village Duabo Taluka Dadu District Dadu 4 700 S% on Bic 4000 24 Months 
13 Water Supply Scheme Faqir Muhammad Brhmani Tatuka K N. Shah District Dadu 11.100 5% on Bic 4000 24 Months 

Interested egibfe bidders may obtain further rdormation and bidding documents from the office of the undo rsvekdownirxided from SPPRA 
vrebsfte Eamest Money in shap.) of Pay Order I Call Deposit equivalent to 5`;<. of estimated cost shall be pledged in tavour of Executive 
Eroineer Pkbec Health Engg Dreis#on Dadu The tenders without Earnest Money snail not be accepted 

2. The interested participants can purchase the tender documents on payment of tender fee (non-n3fundabie) br the Mirk. tender will be issued 
trom date or pJoicat•on of N I 1 upto Q7-02-2017 C 11.00 A M. 

3. The tenders  vvil be received back on DR-02.2017 U 1:00 P.M and Will be opened CI 2.00 PM in presence of tenders opening evaluation 
committee arvi bidders or their authorized representatives verasoever be present If tho tender work remains un-responded the tender 
documents ww, be re.ssued upto 23.024017 and mit be reco.veo back on 24-02.2017 upto 1 00 PM which w.11 be opened in the prese,r1_1 
of the parycpants at 2 00 PM on the same dare 

MANDATORY REQUIREMENTS 
A) Valid PEC Fegistrahon Certificate in relevant category for the year 2017 
B) Field of Specialization CE-09 b GE- 10, 
C) Midas/a in which the bidder undertakes that it is not involved in any litigation. 
D) National Tart Number Certificate 
E) Affidavit Ina' the bidders have not been Btacktstcd by any Government Semi Government Autonomous body 
F) Stndn Revenue Board Registration Certificate 
G) Current Banc Statement ccntirmrig cash ava.aberty i credrt tacit ty equivalent Oik. of cost of work undo: procurement. 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

INF•KRY No 241/17 

	Say he to Corruptlertl 	 DADU r.0.4.hfCi,A( 
	PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 



2541) ' 	 11 

111MraidgagadllEi 	f‘. ;;;?‘Y 
0241-9286.1:0-.K-%•:;4? 	• 

A 	JJ7.M` 
JL.r.S.r1 I AJt.l.' 

*4r.V•.̀  " ;0'47! 	 ^ 	 J 
„ 	.. • .. 	 1*( 11? . .".• 

,e-434.4 	v.. 

• 440.4 

:r-;r 

- 	• • 

• •••• 	• . 

./..93: 4 6/•.• 

sf 1. 
5, 

(ytY.0,0'  ;t1A1....$4.•," 

• 
• . 

Lei 	• • 

• ' 	• 44.-0.4i 571  

el-ft 

q.) A ••• 	41.3 c•-•‘*•,1 /4,--At 4.4t. 

.:40t:Z.  f 	4.Ar 

711'-5... '49c si';'4.: Y41.,x.,;":/..  

.1•••3 .3444,1  

.,,-6,‘,-,1-453  
• • 	•• •;4.1,4.40  .41, 	L• 	7)J ti...1t4",' A "-W.. 

• -'*1-1`...4 Q 4 ,,(47A.1.-.1 	A .0.1 
.A41  

4.4.47t ‘41.:464: 	 ys' ;441 44.41  
• • e.4.11 4.4 	..4 	• 

, 	. • 
yeeki. 	 .4 	1/4/ 	Cr^ 

want Fladr-oxr, 

• 

3F -71-,  • 	 • 
. 	. , 

 

• : 
.025-4110122 	c 

`,.i.17 	or, 	 • D..01) 	 et/1 1601{'017 

ci.611.1,P • 
 j2././.SPPRA . 

. 

`Lc 

,,6  
...;.:1;'.a: 

,.. 
,, 	4 

... 

' 

s 	'- 

4000 

• ,: 
' 

: 	1 

.,,,. 
 

A 

I go, 

-3+.  

i 	LAI- c4t.i...4 " 	',4,4 
.'f i( 	I 	jl- 	ID.' j....;,14 

,or, ':lilz.l.‘,Z41'4.4` 514 
.''7'i ::-"404' 

*g tr,..-ny 

24 
L,.4.4 

4006'. si.I.a..r 
5% 

9.001! 
. ' 	• 

tilt;j,..,...-.6..' ...,........11:Epl,-.,.. ":;314  
..4.1J  ,),.....1,1 .014 '..„1.4.1. AL!, K,N 
4.•:,, .•,'-i",,%. :440,:l..,;,:e..7.'141:,..t.-  :!.4I 
' ;',/1.,4.' 	,. .•!41-. 7.-! 	-'...re..'- ':.^x,1.- 
.6P'41 	Pi:  :;:-L4.. 	.it:i!"-te#A• 
• • 	-z: .".:. 	vn-11.5:..:0t13.;>. 

. 	• 

:4 iota 1. 	t.•  
S»'''..7. 

"23:300 ' j...).; 	).',.;.li.,...;(7':5)11... 	P.; 
'M,'; s ..e 6 	A 	.3 •...i31,1P.K .i ;014 

..42-7'.14JJ-.49 f4.tr ',V.).r-1. ? 

."3 	- 

: 2:i - 
6. 	• 

4  . 'I 5`?.09 
. 	• 	: 	. 	' 

4.."' 1̀".J'A:.-`-:.1,̀,..A.;•••-•;,LJ. 
:,... : 	'J515 ',...14,44-,.. 	ta.5-......‘ 

,...3.' 

	

."4,. 	24''- '4000 
7',4`. 

:1 " 

	

. 	. 

•,..,.7E1 
' SI!' 

• 

0:00 
',' 

icyc .,.1,14.s.,..-,,..I 	').1.1,... 	1,. 
'34.-r! 	1:46:`- ./:.!..4-4, 	..;241f 	..44..3 

- 	• 	'. 	.014 ,,...1..i.. 

,5 

' 	'-'24 	' 
(;•41:... 

'40,00' 
,' 	!" 

:".1  Ei 
- 	5%. • 

4.900. 
: 	." 	.' „, 

. 	. 	-. 
....kr 	.,:,......4.4.••••1 	s3t.;- 	.;1.:,  
' 	' 	. 	':,1`.1?•,;(..,...1--.III-•2. : 	....   

. 
.6 

i, 	...:. 	. 
- 	Ci'iP J...S. 

11.M . y2  al 
57! ' . 

:?,Q0• 
' 

'``,---.7•••• 
•,::, 	01";(..- rfrrE...%1'sXr. ;(1:(' 
• . • . jaio JA14,4„,.. (.01.3 

7 
• ' 	: 

74, • . 	. 
-41-• 

4000 
' 	. 	. 

	

'...,.'. 	:: 

. si , ,s.I.  
.F-'°. 

i • 
, s 

,, 

\ '  
-:24.,1,..;.).4.4„... : ,....i...4.:-.1 ,,,..;,. 	;1•_, 
1 i„4.,1•4-4:.4,:-.44i4  „$.41,4,•..)+,.-4. 	Ii14-; 

. 	• 	. , 	:. 	• 	- 

.s 

'• 4 .,?' it'  

• 
sv: 	. 

':64109 ! 
': ' 	'''. 

-1,  

	

bit, 	.4.-41.-41  Okr- ;I,  
;• , 	.- 	. , . 	34 .)...L.i. 342.4 lil,4. ...,  

. 
. 	,9  
._ 	.. 

- 
.4000 :2.3 r„:1 17.800' 
'- 	' A,..01-4'- 

,`,(..i....„....,..*...  "`1 	,.........„,,'3i, 	jji, 

, ';'1„,;:•t4:-. 	La,:!,-I.--  

.10 

Ix. 
u.'..,.E.,, 
. 	., 	. 

4 1xio : 
, 7 - '• 	'."557:.  

.. , 

i s'ii:' 11400' 
".- 	• ' ''.: 

r.,,. 	y„: 	• 	- 

	

-?i4,4a:... 4e."..i'.,.- f,  •;4..... 	',Al) 
',.)14',;'.,Za,7-4.."‘.k:N ULZ ,,,,,at• 

..4 i 

... 	• .4009:: VET. 

--$si.' 
WM 

; 	''''''' -- 
A ..?1,.--e4; ,ii.,..t.i.w ....,47,a .!.,j; 
`, ? ."!:::1'; 	4::-,4. , -soyc.c 

.1Z' 

4.-.44,2. 
- 	̀',. 

1000':,.'4:„..1  
• 

. E4 
7'.• ' 

:11;11/0 
' 	' 	.2  

.4..........;̀ '...n.i.('':;.:4-S.:.1.,  0.1,...:.  j31, 
)41...;...1..41.1. KN taa coll4.44 

.13 
• 
• 

:' 1414,,-i 4."-6  -.47't;1.*  1.-41. 	;1:',.'jj'il  ET ."1.'" 	•I.  
'14;4 ay( 4;54 4,1Z ,..........44 ,;.i:#144.04.06. blo ,,,.).:1 4.«.3.k1.4F, 

i  ' .;4-??'''' ''.**1;?1... 4',4,76  • Q•';,1'.;;.'s/1...- 5.41  .A.) ,.;.,M1W ,>+t 
, 	4/4110 J!,:,,*?.?!_,,,,,, .,,Ii.,.i vt 5.,4 s..,.k. ,:...Ssfj.,:*,-1,6„S.141•A,:p.....,;,.t012 	, 

` ,..A-...t.k40  • : .JAY.;.6 	J:*: 4  0TV,;. %1 	A3.,  V.‘..,;-.4.'; J.. A 	Jr .e 
07.07.2017 `&4, Luto..;  ..i...i.41.,..,.t.NIT)41„,,..*'.:....4.4i.,i. ' 	:I 	.3 , 
J.,:,(;1'.t',.,...,. 7 (.,....41)  4346 ;:?',,,....,1:44 cr..:43 jj'11.00 t.i... 

''.,, 	- '. 	' 	''' 	' 	"•:.-:•( 	, 	1.,.;ift.-..-.4.,_fi.''JL.6  itit-ra..... v.; 	.'; ,I.,,:. 	..1...1,, L.3,,.,,,,ii,-,c; 01.00 .t......".L. yi, 002-4217 	.,;:..; 	...• 	. 	.3 	, 

	

.4.;g4...t..' ‘,4-r ‘4•144..:,'"•,11,-;tl..:4.7x424 E,Is',?;44Ls"" ,.,4-.i.41,..e.4 2.0 	' 

	

,::-'4--,..-,;.-.4'i4,,41:4 •14-',44 :Li, ..5 a, p2.Q0 4•1:-,m4-4 ,;441 3 v-,s1- 	‘i 
24 	,2411. '... 144-../ 1;• .)4sL.Ar"-.44f '4.421. 2?-92-20n .+41(3"4..41;!..4•••:,  4.4-4`' • 
93.,.10 	L..e, 	 uj„,.i.,...;1,;;,..A u.v.i., ,.,.4.; os.jl. 11„, f.„1..i4:i 	 oLoo .,...e. 4,j7 

'^ 	,, ....,,.. s.14itilfV A`,AArA,,...• i.1441.5.ir..4.. s/T.) 

: 	..:,1 ro 	-:;,,,.Ar i.u.,..z.: 
. .- . 	-i. 	..,. : 	PE,C ;Jo.. ,.. ,:....„,....„.., 	,L.....7. i.t.,.4..., ..1.)1 417 Jt...,  (A 	1 

` 	.",„ 	2 	CE,10 t CE-09 o'..'„,' .`,.:.11..4-143.,... (11 
A 	- 	s'-''4U- +'•‘`'i'?-P'' .5 .A...:4i..; 1.4..-;0 ET., ,;+,.. .1...1; Sat. (c 

..... t.. 	‘• 	• : 	.: .....,..„, -,,
1
-v4- 

4
.r,Z ,:ri.•-•33•,$:-:•.::. (D 

;21 .,t`: .4A!' ',).1.:'..tl4‘Cr=t; 4,-..,:s.c4-64.,-,04 .34;ii;5•444-41...(E 
' ,- _•',, 	. 	Y 	"" 	1.'' ..' 	.-.' 	:5''...' 	' . 	''',: sie l, 4 	Zt;;•J P 	44'41 	: 
, 	 ...... 	. 	,  	.74. I........-.2./!......t...1. ?-!..fl.  -ft...J.? 	( 

if;-1e.,7;2•;t14-V.:5.1°.44-&. '*.4.t .d..-5' 3,';161'03:i "..  - 4'.A?.4 (G :. 
447..;4....lk'",1451.11...7'''.41.!4,V5143 1.r.tikie . 	.•. , ..,,. 	. ,., 	 Z.J.1.1••• 

lr 	 - 	- 	: - 	'' -.. 

' 	44t.:Is,i .....,...,...,..;.:- 	,..... 	.,4 	..- 	.,., 
,.,. 	'14': ,  

	

,. 	. 3.;•."I'V 	:: 	NF...KsiyAio.2.411,17 
...._ . _,!...,,I. 	•__.•,.., ....1...„!„.....! :!_:-.4.4...-.4141-• '.(.,41.•.. 	• 1:-.r- 

ir01rmit4saisia 	 FZ1.4:,̀-".• ........J.....4.-„,....-, 	8 	30,0 `43....J.,....................-..,,,,.....,......, J-. =mop 	; 



10.09/44.241/17 

----:ello 4‘444WkerT  
6 

.44-44,4( 8 3 9 0 	• Lfr 	+M1 SA..14., 

3313 

/25, 

...npotslisd,.02ythp0.00111/4h. 41,023-4610322..4,41.,,1,:ue 
Nn Tc77 11,112U 	DA 712 11,01.:017 

J 
• 6c:,a1CC(2013...=;‹,) 010,:pStPliA 41.1,11-,21..,,,,  -1 

.i."...4•44.4...c.,k4s..111.,Mar-j441046.)15ke 
LW?  
JY 

(Ito' 
,o 

201111-17441ailj46.04 

424 4000 11.00 L1640,20.44.51.)6,-.11. 
424 4000 4A 9.020 e4ota44./..204c4,4j1k-14 2 

V4,4 	..-e:Los) ess 
)0,4 	Wa4IJr-,  

/14,16.0.4 
424 4000 1/4,41 23.300 ...44INAAssot4 	kls 3 

rasatfrissAL.bir,  
.624 4000 sv-vA 5.900 

.624 4000 5NA 6.700 

..134 4000 394..P6  4.900 mesie-4A4444-,144. 6 

.024 4003 S4kt..56  9.400 4064XJ1314.9.61i.-,h, 7 

424 4000 4200 j.46AX.J;144,fetAiii-14 

424 4000 6100 ..6,—akw414klt-A 9 

424 4000 'NA 17.103 CO 

.624 4000 5144,16  11.100 .g JO l x k .444 A-14 
Medi' 

424 4000 sNA 4.70o 12 

Ar—r6 
.124 4000 'NA 11.100 CA ..g.b61  JW4 ./46 A-A 13 

• 944G 

,A7L-bov-C,10A-0• *.Cruit.AAP4-ii,JeLJ,7 

tik...4,.11:000...1/407-02.2017..6.4.6441.0T%AkE 

-AA 

4. aSeng.....?...._...vre Lougo.u.g)..)el 
• e 	its 

mica 2440.2ol7ksk.4. 
-if.441..X.rss4e142,xvi 

WA ...six 
2017.16- (A 

	

CE.104,C11-090 	 (B 

(C 

-.14/Afge (1) 

-5-44-0.--,41.1.MX0#4.V4444./Lecitemkr..1-6. (E 

(F 

citje....iff4p4.244.-1..osx.L...44-WL....,,Z.4 

i,=g1 

www.express.com.pk  

      

 

DAILY 'EXPRESS 

 

Co 
ti 

 

 

LI
OZ  

6
L

 A
ti

V
II

N
V

r  
'A

V
O

SU
IR

I.
  

  

L 

 

     

  

13.z...1. 18.7. 	2017,j, 

  

      

a3111,01.11W 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

